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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 17 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
22.12.2024 - 17:37 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 47.31 97
2. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 48.15 92
3. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani 53.72 66
4. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 1:02.22 42
5. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 1:05.35 36

E - 2014 - 2015

1. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 38.86 175
2. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 40.84 151
3. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 41.81 140
4. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 45.50 109
5. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks 46.05 105
6. BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 55.54 60

D - 2012 - 2013

1. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 33.35 277
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 34.34 254
3. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 37.14 200
4. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 39.14 171
5. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 42.71 132
6. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 52.72 70
7. BAUTA, Diar 12 Struga 53.14 68

C - 2010 - 2011

1. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 31.04 344
2. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 31.52 328
3. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 32.71 293
4. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Delfin 33.32 278
5. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Vardar 2018 33.92 263
6. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Pirani 37.46 195

B - 2008 - 2009

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.46 555
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 31.61 325
3. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 Oktopod 48.46 90
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 17, Men, 50m Butterfly

A - Absolute

1. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 26.45 556
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.46 555
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Rabotnicki 27.05 519
4. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 31.04 344
5. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 31.52 328
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 31.61 325
7. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 FSASH 31.84 318
8. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 32.71 293
9. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Delfin 33.32 278

10. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 33.35 277
11. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Vardar 2018 33.92 263
12. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 34.34 254
13. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 37.14 200
14. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Pirani 37.46 195
15. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 38.86 175
16. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 39.14 171
17. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 40.84 151
18. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 41.81 140
19. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 42.71 132
20. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 45.50 109
21. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks 46.05 105
22. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 47.31 97
23. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 48.15 92
24. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 Oktopod 48.46 90
25. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 52.72 70
26. BAUTA, Diar 12 Struga 53.14 68
27. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani 53.72 66
28. BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 55.54 60
29. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 1:02.22 42
30. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 1:05.35 36
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